<
K
a
p
2
.5
>
Page 1744 | 3.7 Connecting, Assembling with Clamping and Connecting Elements

4 Identification no.
5 Finish
How to order (Bore - Square)
1 2 3 4 5
GN 193-B45-V45-76-2-BL
1 s1 (d1)
2 s2 (d2)
3 k
4 Identification no.
5 Finish
How to order (Square - Square)
1 2 3 4 5
GN 193-V20-V20-50-2-SW
4 Identification no.
2 With 4 stainless steel
socket cap screws DIN 912
•	 Aluminum
	- Powder coated
Black, RAL 9005, textured finish	 	SW
	- Plain finish, matte shot-blasted	 	BL
•	 Socket cap screws DIN 912
Stainless steel AISI 304
•	 Hex nuts DIN 985
Stainless steel AISI 304
Self-locking via polyamide ring
•	 Stainless Steel Characteristics → Page 2166
•	 RoHS
Specification	 5
•	 Adjustable Hand Levers GN 911 → Page 1784
Accessory
GN 193 T-Angle Connector Clamps
Aluminum, Split Assembly